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Presse Plieuse PROMECAM

Marque

Capacité

Type

Puissance :

Longueur de pliage :
Distance entre montants :
Course :

Col de cygne :

Caracteristiques approximatives

PROMECAM
2500 x 65T
RG 65-25

65 Tonnes
2500 mm
2160 mm

100 mm

400 mm

3933




